ST92

## Enrollment and Review Change to LB719

 $\,$  The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. On page 27, lines 23 and 24, "his or her" has been struck, the old matter shown as stricken, and " $\underline{the}$ " inserted.
- 2. On page 33, line 12, "him or her" has been struck, the old matter shown as stricken, and "the administrator" inserted; and in line 23 "State Records Administrator." has been struck, shown as stricken, and "administrator." inserted.
- 3. On page 34, line 3, "State Records Administrator." has been struck and the old matter shown as stricken; and in line 4 "administrator." has been inserted after the stricken period.
- 4. On page 34, lines 7 and 22; and page 35, lines 4 and 5 and 6, "State Records Administrator" has been struck, shown as stricken, and "administrator" inserted.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson